THIS AGREEMENT, Made and entered into thi_fith	PORM Na. 908-	-subordination agreement. $K-$	49150 COPYRIGHT I	193 STEVEN	S-NEEB LAW PUBL	SHING CO PORTLAND.	OR \$7204
THIS AGREEMENT, Made and ontered into thim6thdy of September1920	NL	25297	Val	M96	Рале	29649	æ
by and between	TH	IS AGREEMENT, Made and entered in	nto this6th day o	of Septer	aber	, 19	96
Interindent collection second party: WITNESSETH: David. N. Sexton and Pamela S. Sexton Dor a short Setting the owner of the following described property in	by and bet	ween Klamath County					
On or about Kebruary 11 19 94 David K. Sexton and Panela S. Sexton				eMoney	Store		······
being the owner of the following described property in	On	or about February 11, 19_9	4, David W. Sexto	n.and.I	amela S.	Sexton	
City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.		, being the owner of the followin	g described property in	Klamat	:h Co	unty, Oregon, to	p-wit:
City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.		The North 70 feet of Lot 38	7. Block 113. Mills	Additic	on to the		
State in the office of the direct of the direct of the office office of the office of the office		City of Klamath Falls, acco	rding to the officia	l plat	thereof		
No. State when monops, hut dead, and the state state is the state of the state is party a cortain		on file in the office of th	e County Clerk of Kl	amath (County,		
Control of the first party a certain	24	oregon.					
Image: State in the other of the interment of the origin origin or origin where it bears the origin or origin or the origin or origin or the origin origin or origin or the origin or origin or the origin origin or the origin origin or the oris origin oris the oris origin or the origin or the oris origin ori	n						
Second and delivered to the first party a certain			가 가슴 것 같은 것을 가 있었다. 1993년 - 1993년 - 1993년 1993년 - 1993년 -				
BESACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERE SIDE Seconded and delivered to the first party a cortain							
INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) State where in the property to secure the sum of \$ 3,500.00 WILL and Trust Deed (herein called the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$ 3,500.00 WILL and Trust Deed (herein called the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$ 3,500.00 WILL and Trust Deed (herein called the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$ 3,500.00 WILL and Trust Deed (herein called the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$ 3,500.00 WILL and Trust Deed (herein called the first party's lien) on the property in the office of the Oregon where it bears to e/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. (indicate which); Created by a security agreement, notice of which was given by the filing on (indicate which); Created by a security agreement, notice of the Oregon Dept. of Motor Vehicles where it bears tile No. (indicate which). Created by a security agreement, notice of the Oregon Dept. of Motor Vehicles where of the component so recorded or filed hereby is made. The first party has never sold or assigned first party's interest thereon at a rate not exceeding 4.8.92. (hereinatier called State note of the not be given, where motored, exceed and now is the owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby secured. Wile second party is about to lean the sum of \$.4.1,300.00. (hereinatier called State note of lien to be given, where motoge, run deed, control, second or otherwise) the second party is about to lean the sum of \$.4.1,300.00. (hereinatier called State note of lien to be given, where motoge, run deed, control, second or ince then	EP.	에 가장 및 일상은 것은 것은 것을 것을 가장한 것을 것 같다. 또 가장 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 것 같다.					
INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) State where in the property to secure the sum of \$ 3,500.00 WILL and Trust Deed (herein called the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$ 3,500.00 WILL and Trust Deed (herein called the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$ 3,500.00 WILL and Trust Deed (herein called the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$ 3,500.00 WILL and Trust Deed (herein called the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$ 3,500.00 WILL and Trust Deed (herein called the first party's lien) on the property in the office of the Oregon where it bears to e/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. (indicate which); Created by a security agreement, notice of which was given by the filing on (indicate which); Created by a security agreement, notice of the Oregon Dept. of Motor Vehicles where it bears tile No. (indicate which). Created by a security agreement, notice of the Oregon Dept. of Motor Vehicles where of the component so recorded or filed hereby is made. The first party has never sold or assigned first party's interest thereon at a rate not exceeding 4.8.92. (hereinatier called State note of the not be given, where motored, exceed and now is the owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby secured. Wile second party is about to lean the sum of \$.4.1,300.00. (hereinatier called State note of lien to be given, where motoge, run deed, control, second or otherwise) the second party is about to lean the sum of \$.4.1,300.00. (hereinatier called State note of lien to be given, where motoge, run deed, control, second or ince then	.	(동안한 방법) - 도등에 가장 것을 모여 가장님이가 다. 	n da faran da faran da san da san Tangga san da				
executed and delivered to the first party a certain Note and Trust Deed (Biew whether morpage, fruid deed, contract, security agreement or otherwise) (herein called the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$3,500.00 , which lien was: (herein called the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$3,500.00 , which lien was: (herein called the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$4,512	Å						
(Bate whether mortgage, truit deed, contract, security agreement or otherwise) (herein called the intrary large of \$ 3, 500, 00		(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	T, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON R	EVERSE SIDE)		•
(herein celled the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$3,500.00 which lien was: State of the first party's lien) on the property to secure the sum of \$3,500.00 which lien was: Cregon, in bookfreef/volume No. M94. at page 48,74. end/or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. Oregon, in bookfreef/volume No.	executed a	「「「「「「「」」」、「「「「」」」、「」「「」」、「」」、「」」、「」、「」、	Note.and Trust De	ed	rart, security ac	reement or otherwise	
Image: State of the second party is about to loan the sum of \$47,300.00	(herein ca	lled the first party's lien) on the prope	ty to secure the sum of \$.	3,500.0	0 , wl	hich lien was:	
Reference to the document so recorded or filed hereby is made. The first party has never sold or assigned first party's lien and et all times since the date thereof has been and now is the owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby secured. The second party is about to loan the sum of \$41,300.00		Recorded on February 14,	, 19.94, in the Mortgag	Record	s of <u>Kla</u>	math Co	unty,
Reference to the document so recorded or filed hereby is made. The first party has never sold or assigned first party's lien and et all times since the date thereof has been and now is the owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby secured. The second party is about to loan the sum of \$41,300.00	s tra			and/o	or as fee/fil	e/instrument/n	11010-
Reference to the document so recorded or filed hereby is made. The first party has never sold or assigned first party's lien and et all times since the date thereof has been and now is the owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby secured. The second party is about to loan the sum of \$41,300.00	84 /	Filed on, 19	, in the office of the				of
Reference to the document so recorded or filed hereby is made. The first party has never sold or assigned first party's lien and et all times since the date thereof has been and now is the owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby secured. The second party is about to loan the sum of \$41,300.00	liguai	County,	Oregon, where it bears fee	/file/inst	rument/mic	crofilm/receptio	n No.
Reference to the document so recorded or filed hereby is made. The first party has never sold or assigned first party's lien and et all times since the date thereof has been and now is the owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby secured. The second party is about to loan the sum of \$41,300.00	erti	(indicate which);	of which was diven by the	filins on		. 19	
Reference to the document so recorded or filed hereby is made. The first party has never sold or assigned first party's lien and et all times since the date thereof has been and now is the owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby secured. The second party is about to loan the sum of \$41,300.00							
Reference to the document so recorded or filed hereby is made. The first party has never sold or assigned first party's lien and et all times since the date thereof has been and now is the owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby secured. The second party is about to loan the sum of \$41,300.00	ich is lon)	and in the office of the	Dept. of Motor	v enicles of		County, Or	egon,
lien and at all times since the date thereof has been and now is the owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby secured. The second party is about to loan the sum of \$47.,300.00	545/	where it bears fee/file/instrument/mic	rofilm/reception No		indicate wh	nich).	
The second party is about to loan the sum of \$47,300.00	lien and a	to the document so recorded or filed I t all times since the date thereof has	nereby is made. The first p been and now is the owner	arty has n r and hold	ever sold or ler thereof	essigned first pa and the debt the	arty's ereby
Note & Trust Deed (hereinafter called (State notive of lien to be given, whether mortgage, trust deed, contract, security agreement or otherwise) days years from its date. the second party's lien? upon the property and is to be repaid not more than days years from its date. SUBORDINATION	Th	second party is about to loan the sum	of \$47.,300.00 t	o the pre	sent owner	of the property,	with
(Stote nature of lien to be given, whether mortgage, trust deed, contract, security agreement or otherwise) the second party's lien) upon the property and is to be repaid not more than	interest th	ereon at a rate not exceeding8.97	% per annum. This los	n is to be	secured by	the present ow	ner's
SUBORDINATION STATE OF OREGON, ss. AGREEMENT I certify that the within instrument KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE I certify that the within instrument KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE address KIAMATH COUNTY TITLE address KIAMATH COUNTY TITLE address KIAMATH COUNTY STORE address Money STORE Main and seal of County affized. Main and seal of County affized. Main and seal of	······	State nature of lien to be given, whether mortgage,	trust deed, contract, security agreer	nent or other	wise)		
SUBORDINATION \$5. AGREEMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of \$5. KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of						- days - years from its	date.
SUBORDINATION ss. AGREEMENT I certify that the within instrument KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE I certify that the within instrument KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE address KIAMATH COUNTY TITLE address KIAMATH COUNTY TITLE address KIAMATH COUNTY STORE address STO SW Barbur Blvd., #211 address PortLand, OR 97219 NAME Title	n na se s W	e et l'est i fig andia an thair. Al fairte d'an annair an thairtean	OVER			•	
AGREEMENT *KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE ************************************	્યત્રેનું સંદુધ સંદેશ	and the second state of the second				•) 85.
KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE was received for record on theday of	i homen ava	THE DAGREEMENT DUDE POLEARADE)
o'clock			nedig jest grande og hende Konstation		•		
THE MONEY STORE Money Store </td <td>KLAMATI</td> <td>I COUNTY TITLE</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	KLAMATI	I COUNTY TITLE					
Instruction of the first become and/or as tec/file/instru- recention of the first become and/or as tec/file/instru- ment/microtilm/reception No, Record of			and fagrat of thefter the solution of the solu				
CTHE MONEY'S STORE OF AND TWO AND LAND AND L	્રાંસર દેવલ ક	is being a fiste on the brochild in the	FUR				
Portland, OR 97219 After recording rotum to (Name, Address, Zip): 21.1 After recording rotum to (Name, Address, Zip): 21.1 Portland, OR 97219 NAME THEM				ment/n	nicrotilm/re		
After resceding return to [Norme, Address, Ziplication of the set of County affixed. <u>9570 Sw Barbur Blvd., #211</u> Portland, OR 97219	Portla	id, OR 97219	had for the best and a c			<u></u>	
THE MONEY STORE County attixed.	CONTRACTION					ny hand and se	al of
Portland OR 97219	THE MO	EY STORE		County			
POTELAND, UK 9/219				NA	 NE		TITAL
		<u>a. uk. 97219</u>					

	27649-14
Soutlend, OR 17219	\mathbf{M}
BOTO SW DOTDER BINY AND	bre hand a factor of the facto
「「月田」をは15.4点、ポリ・ビスト」に、 ション・ション・ション・	the losn last menholied, the most is shown set torth.
and to subordinate first party's	is lien to the lien about to be taken by the second party as about to make the loan the received, and for the purpose of inducing the second party to make the loan the received, and for the purpose of inducing the second party to make the loan as personal representatives (or successors) and assigns, hereby covenants, con-
NOW THEREFURE, IN THE	and assisting
foregoid, the first party, mot party	accord party's personal representation of the line phonet to be
anto and BEIECS ID and When	and shall always by subject and the state the state of stilleriul
hat the first party's near the as afore	ond party, second party is subject and subordinate to the new about a poperty is and shall always, be subject and subordinate to the first, prior and superior esaid, and that second party's lien in all respects shall be first, prior and superior always, however, that it second party's lien is not duly filed or recorded or an always, however, that if second party's lien is not duly filed or recorded or an always, however, that if second party's lien the date hereof, this subordination recorded by the date hereof.
to that of the first party, provided	always, however, that it second party's lien is not duly med of recordination always, however, that it second party's lien is not duly med of recordination eon duly filed within
appropriate financing statement there agreement shall be null and void and	d of no force or effect.
agreement shall be hall and	A screed that nothing herein contained shari be continued
It is expressly understood and impair the first party's lien, except an	as hereinabove expressive set form.
To constrains this SUDDIUMan	on us contain the shall anniv equally to corporation
and all grammatical changes shall be	on agreement, this agreement shall apply equally to corporations and to made so that this agreement shall apply equally to corporations and its a corporation, the undersigned has executed this agreement; if the undersigned is a corporation, the undersigned has executed this agreement; if the undersigned is a corporation, and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so and its seal, affixed by a seal, affixed
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I	and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly admonstrate
it has caused its heard of directors.	THERE SHE STATES
by order of its bout contract the Pastan	KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY
	Agent for Mamain Compy
ANALASIAN TYPE AND THE WALLS AND THE AND	KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY Agent, for Klamath County/Pure Project By: States President
a ser and an and a series of a series of	By: ST Useare
n Granden de Calendar Alexandre dast. En en de Calendar Alexandre dast.	President
A MARKER OF THE ENGLISHED AND SO SHARE	
the state of the second s	OFFGON County of
STATE OF	POREGON, County of
Uy	state of the state
그는 가슴 감독을 가슴다.	The Vearch
by	Président
3 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 83	President Klamath County Title Company
Harrister and the	Klamarn Wulley Alber B
	Notary Public for Oreg
State I and the second state of the	
ge one repear test of	
ge one repear test of	
OFFICIAL SEAL	My commission expires
OFFICIAL SEAL	My commission expires
OFFICIAL SEAL	My commission expires 1) 19-9(0 Mg CON 1240 13, 1996
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC- OREC COMMISSION NO. 0207 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 1	My commission expires
OFFICIAL SEAL	My commission expires
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAN NOTARY PUBLIC - OREG COMMISSION NO. 6200 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC.1	My commission expires / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAN NOTARY PUBLIC - OREG COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 1 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 1	OF KLAMATH: SS.
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC OFFIC COMMISSION NO. 0207 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC. 1 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC. 1	My commission expires 19 714 N SON
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC OFFIC COMMISSION NO. 0207 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC. 1 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC. 1	My commission expires 19 714 N SON
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC OFFICIAL SEAL COMMISSION NO. 0200 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC. 1 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of	My commission expires 19 717 Monomial Commission expires 19 717 Som 19 717 OF KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County Title Co. the 18th No. 19 96 at 3:24 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC OFFICIAL SEAL COMMISSION NO. 0200 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC. 1 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of	My commission expires 19.714 Mon My commission expires Mon 19.1998 OF KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County Title Co. the 19.96 at 19.96 at 19.96 at 19.96 at 19.96 Colock Mortgages In Colock Nortgages In Colock
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC - OREC COMMISSION NO. 0200 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC. 1 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of	My commission expires 19.714 Mon My commission expires Mon 19.1998 OF KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County Title Co. the 19.96 at 19.96 at 19.96 at 19.96 at 19.96 Colock Mortgages In Colock Nortgages In Colock
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC - OREC COMMISSION NO. 0200 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC. 1 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of	My commission expires 19 717 Mon My commission expires 19 717 Son My commission expires 19 717 OF KLAMATH: ss. 19 96 My commission expires 19 717 My commission expires 19 717 OF KLAMATH: ss. 18 th Klamath County Title Co. the 18 th My commission expires 19 96 at 3:24 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96 My commission expires 29649 Or Page 29649 Or Page 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC - OFFIC COMMISSION NO. 0207 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC. 1 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC. 1 M	My commission expires 19.714 Mon My commission expires Mon 19.1998 OF KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County Title Co. the 19.96 at 19.96 at 19.96 at 19.96 at 19.96 Colock Mortgages In Colock Nortgages In Colock
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC OFFICIAL SEAL COMMISSION NO. 0200 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC. 1 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of	My commission expires 19.19.714 Monormality 19.1996 OF KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County Title Co. the 18th
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC - OFFIC COMMISSION EXFINES DEC. 1 MY COMMISSION EXFINES THE SIDE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of of FEE \$15.00	My commission expires
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC OFFIC COMMISSION NO. 0207 MY COMMISSION EXFIRES DEC. 1 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of	My commission expires
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of of	My commission expires 19.19.714 Monoport My commission expires Solution My commission expires OF KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County Title Co. the 18th Klamath County Title Co. the 18th No.19 96 at 3:24 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96 Nortgages on Page 29649 Mortgages Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk By Maximum Home By Maximum Home Monoport
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of	My commission expires
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of	My commission expires
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of	My commission expires
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of	My commission expires

1

1

